Nundhpuinnt’ «6MEUULN UMSNRNRU» PPL

Opwghp' 2025 grpdnitbinuejwt hwdwp
Utuiinuip” «6PEUULR ULSNANRU» DRL-h 2025 pywluith qunwiubph wywi
bhuwbuunpdwt wnpynipp” Sunbuwlwu gnpéniutmypiwl wprntpnu aluwdnpywsd ubhwlwu dhengubin

W LAYTOBUS»

dsne

«EPEBAHH
ABTOBYC»
«YEREVANI

«6PULULP UYSNRNRY,

<uususnhy U

PRL-h SLONGL

P. 4h,U4NUSUL

Sudwl wnwpluwjh
Uhguiighl Qudwl &l
Yynnp" puwn (gl Quithdwl | Uhwynph ghup Cuitiuly Lunwdkup éwjuukpp
auu Ubiwinudp CURPWINH | sognp | (€< ppud) L (hwq. €< npwd)
nuwuwlwpgdw nqn)
u
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
unruvLeusr
39831275 wiundbpbbwibiph dwppng dhynglbp 9c |pwp 558.00 6.000.00 3,348.00
30192160 anphjuubip Ul huwn 300.00 20.00 6.00
ama9i3o dunnfuntibip uu huwn 60.00 120.00 7.20
3M97234 ErRwuulul, Ynown Lwgdnyg uu i 1,100.00 2000 22.00
33711480 ofiwn uu hwn 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
30935000 | oA A i, uu hun 9,500.00 5.00 47.50
[HITHITT
39224331 nny| ujwudwuG Uu huwin 6,000.00 3.00 18.00
31521500 wiwuwnwnh [nwwdnpiwt swppbp uu huwin 9.500.00 4.00 38.00
31521500 wnwuwwnh nuwynpdwl swpptin uu huin 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
44521230 widpwyutip uu hun 4,500.00 5.00 22.50
44521230 widpulyubip uu hun 3,000.00 3.00 9.00
24140 Ltiplpwlynistip (§10) qn 27.00 4,000.00 108.00
30232231 hwiwlwpgsh bnoun ulwiwnwl Uu [ 34,000.00 1.00 34.00
232451280 windutip u huwn 110.00 500.00 55.00
09411710 ubinuwd piwlwy quq uu g 308.00 80,000.00 24,640.00
22811110 hwgwndwi gpptp tus hunn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
2281110 hwawndwt gpptip Lus hwn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
3MY7620 fantnge, Ad Snpdwinh LU wnnuh 6.554.00 120.00 786.48
0921100 awipdhsh nugbi uu {hwp 2,550.00 2,600.00 6,630.00
09211650 wpgbpulh bl uu {hnp 900.00 140.00 126.00
24951320 huwljwuwny hbinmy uu lg 860.00 800.00 688.00
24951320 huwljwuwnfy kbl uu Lg 420.00 2,500.00 1,050.00
09211400 prnfuwiigdwl wnuph nubip uu {hunp 1,300.00 220.00 286.00
09211400 thnpuwbigdwl wnih obip uu {hnp 1,480.00 100.00 148.00
09411710 ubinduwd plwlpul gug <PU Ug 299.00 440,000.00 131,560.00
09411710 ubmduwd plwljwl qug ZPU 4g 300.00 2,450,000.00 735,000.00




09411710 ubniwd phwljw quig <P La 254 00 750,000 00 190,500.00
09411710 ubindwd phwljut qug LR g 310.00 635.000.00 196,850.00
09411710 ubnidwd plwljut gug LR lig 310.00 525.000.00 162.750.00
09411710 ubindyws puwluwl qug <P uq 299.00 620,000.00 185,380.00
09411710 ubndywd plwljwl qugq <Py g 300.00 1.585.000.00 475.500.00
0941710 ubnuwd puwljwl qug LRY [11:1 310.00 2,420,000.00 750.200.00
09411710 ubniwd pwljwl quq eU ug 400,000.00

09411710 ubindjwd puwlwl qug CRU La 335.000.00

Q9411710 ubndywd pwlwt qug LRI Lg 295.00 1,150.000.00 339.250.00
42141170 wiinnilbpblwlbph wwhburwdwobp Ju hunn 70,000.00 12.00 840.00
34331300 winndtipbuwtinh wwhbumwdwubn L huwnn 95,000.00 2.00 190.00
34331300 wiinnilbipblwtibiph wwhbuwnwdwubp Uu hunn 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
42121150 wyntfugbin U hwn 55,000.00 2.00 110.00
34331300 wjuinnidbpblwibph wwhbumwdwubp Ui hunn 20,000.00 4.00 80.00
34331300 wiwnidbpbbwubnh wwhbumwdwubp uu huwin 20,000.00 4.00 80.00
34331300 wyinnibpbuwbph wwhbunwdwubp uu hwin 3,000.00 5.00 25.00
09211651 wpgGwlh hbnndy uUu huwin 600.00 25.00 15.00
4121190 onh wndwkbip 9188 hiwin 9,000.00 5.00 45.00
39541190 thnly uu hun 25,000.00 5.00 125.00
34321260 wimnmdtipbuwubiph wwhbuwnwiwubn uu huwin 14.000.00 3.00 42.00
34331300 wyinndbipblwtitiph wwhtunwdwubp Ju hunn 6.000.00 3.00 16.00
34221260 wy| depbbwbbph dwubp uu hunn 8.000.00 500 40.00
3421260 wy| dbpbbwubph dwubp uu huin 8,000.00 300 24.00
3421260 wyy Ubpbuwubph Juubp L hwn 8,000.00 ino 24.00
3681120 Erlunpulywts wnidwbp u hwn 55,000.00 6.00 33000
34331300 unjundbpbbwubnh wwhbumwfwubp uu huin 160.000.00 1.00 160.00
44441200 qunhlwynp wnwugpuluiutn UL huwtn 12,000.00 100 12.00
3421260 wy| depbtwbph Juubp U hiitn 28,800.00 1.00 28.80
34321130 wngbjwldwu vwppbn uu huwin 10,200.00 7.00 1,40
34321130 wingbjulydwis vwppbp uu hiutn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34321130 wrgbpuldwy vwppbp U hun 9.000.00 10.00 90.00
39121200 ubnuwitiibp uu huun 200,000.00 2.00 400.00
39141120 nuwnwlibpny wwhwpuwiubp uu huin 115,000.00 1.00 15.00
31684400 Lwpnwly Ju huwin 900.00 5.00 4.50
18421130 abnlingubip uu qniyg 300.00 200.00 60.00
30237 uumgdwt duwpuinlyng uu hunn 2,000.00 4.00 8.00
34221260 wy| Ubiptwlbiph dwutip uu huitn 2.700.00 5.00 13.50
24211140 ubplywlyagstin Ul Ug 27,000.00 12.00 324.00
31681160 thapwunphsutip uu huutn 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
34331300 wimnidbpbiwlbph wwhbuwmwdwubp uu hiuwn 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
3MAs500 pwpnphglibp uu hwin 9.000.00 2.00 18.00
30121500 pwpnuphglibn u hun 10,500.00 2.00 21.00
30192231 ulyng uu hwin 1,200.00 25.00 30.00
30192231 ulyns uu huin 800.00 2500 20.00
44921500 Abhwdwshly' ghwuwhiu L Lo 2,050.00 40 00 82.00
44921500 Shwiwahly’ ghuwyuwghl uu Ya 2.050.00 23.00 47.15
44511260 hnywpnie Uu 02 2,700.00 15 00 4050
44831500 (st Uu g 2,000.00 18.00 36.00
24211140 Ubplywtymptn Uu ug 7,500.00 10.00 75.00
44821000 |wp, dwbpwhwinwlh L Lhtnp 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
34321130 wngbpuldwi uwppbip uu hunn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34321140 [Enliw b wpgbpuliubp Ju hunn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34221260 wy) dbpbbwbbph dwubp unt huwin 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
44441200 qunhljundnp wnwbgpwluwbp uu hun 8.000.00 2.00 16.00
42121190 9nh wnduykin uu hun 9.000.00 3.00 27.00
31684400 Hwprwl uu hwn 1,000.00 4.00 4.00
31211180 wywnndwwn wgwinhsubip uu hunn 1,000.00 3.00 3.00
31Ma0 wifinndwn wguanhsubn uu hwn 11,000.00 1.00 11.00




31211180 wunndwn wligwupsbitip U huwin 1500.00 2.00 3.00
44421720 Mwhwnuhbin uu i) 700.00 20.00 14.00
4111100 Cdwbine gnup uu (huap 80.00 /,000.00 360.00
44411110 oph dnpualy, 1 dljwlng uu huwn 6.500.00 1.00 6.50
44161270 Judbynt gph funnnuwiyuswntn uu huwitn 1,400.00 4.00 5.60
19641000 wnihtphtbwht wwnl, wiph hwdwp uu hwin 120.00 25.00 3.00
31685000 bblunpuwlwl bplwpugdwl wp U " hwn 3,200.00 5.00 16.00
44921500 atithwiwdhly ghwuwhl uu wuiny 4,500.00 2.00 9.00
44921500 Stihwidwdhy' ghuuwghl uu wwply 6,500.00 2.00 13.00
44511330 wunnunwlwhwliubn uu huwin 15.00 1,000.00 15.00
44111448 shipduwypl dumwhs Wynuetp uu hutn 10.,000.00 1.00 10.00
44921500 Stithwdwdhl’ ghujuwhu Ul wunly 3.500.00 1.00 3.50
44521230 wilpulutp Uu huan 800.00 5.00 4.00
441147 Lwjuwtinly uu hewn 4,500.00 300 13.50
33111200 shipdniegwis gputglwl uwppbip Ul huwnn 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
34221260 wy dbpbluwttiph dwobp Uu huin 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
35121290 unlhstbip uu hww 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
31611500 rrwppahslbip Uy hwin 18,000.00 5.00 90.00
44441200 guahlwdnp wnwbgpwlwlip uu huin 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
39722400 wyp Ybbgunuwih inbiuhlwih dwubp Uy hwn 28,800.00 1.00 28.80
3432120 il Ju huwn 18.000.00 5.00 50.00
44221100 wwwnnthwbbg uu U2 80.000.00 1.00 80.00
31441000 Uwpunlng, AAA inbiuwlyh Uu hwwn 300.00 8.00 2.40
19211800 Lpha uu hwwn 250.00 20.00 5.00
samgze  |Mdundunn pudubudenhsh Supuluen 104y huwn 650.00 12.00 7.80
200 dyy
3023711 ubingiwl dwpunlyng uu huwin 27.000.00 1.00 27.00
39713435 (wgnn thngbyny uu i 26.000.00 2.00 52.00
0941710 ubindduwd plwljwl qug 9L g 295.00 80,000.00 23,600.00
09411710 ubindywd puwljwl qug G lg 300.00 140,000.00 42,000.00
09411710 ubntidwd plwbwl guq 74 Ug 300.00 120,000.00 36,000.00
35121280 hulnnnuyepwl hwdwljwpg Luns hwin 27,038,400.00 1.00 27,038.40
09470 ulinduwd plwlpwl gug <RU g 290.00 300.000.00 87,000.00
09411710 ubniwd plwlwl guq <pu Ug 295.00 300,000.00 88.500.00
Q9211100 qwipdfish ol tUn {peap 1,401.37 7.000.00 9,809.59
09132200 plighls, ntigniwn Uu [hwp 459.00 2,000.00 918.00
21681120 bbbyt windwbn uu hun 55,000.00 2.00 110.00
3922190 Judbigne 9ph wwpwibp u hunn 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
4361170 dfiwgdwl hwlgnygltip Ju hwn 25.000.00 1.00 25.00
31220100 I bbbt nbjbubp U hwin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
24911300 unufiud” hbingndy U lig 18,750.00 4.40 82.50
24911400 ghipdwunuhld uu Yg 18,750.00 4.40 82.50
24911500 urwhld {wlkpngny Ju hwin 3,700.00 17.00 62.90
S I e AN uu hunn 2,500.00 3.00 7550
watuwnwbipltiph huadwp

39201270 Ly wurndwuuug b Ju huwitn 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
30192200 uwnhibnpwihl dwwywdbuubp uu hunn 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
191100 uhtpbwhl Yuinpubn u 2 5,333.33 12.00 654.00
44111400 Yuifunu wnwumnr Ju fivi 4,532.83 15.84 71.80
31521500 winwuuwnf ruwdnpdwt uwppbp Uu hwwn 6,500.00 6.00 39.00
39140 wipnnlbip Ul husn 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
39121200 ubinwiittip Ju hwn 35.000.00 1.00 35.00
42981200 rnihati| gllbpwnnp G hwin 1.00

31442100 Ynunwlghs dwpunbngutip Lus hwwn 64,330.00 180.00 11,579.40
34351200 wunndbpblwbbph whhubp LU hustn 40,000.00 210.00 8.400.00
4491700 U quitwquits htwpwpubiwl wwpuwbpubp uu wwply 2,800.00 4.00 1.20
44191700 Uy quibiwquuits ghtinuepuipulut wwypwiplbp Ju huwin 2,800.00 3.00 5.40




44191700 Ul quiiquils phtwpupuiljuwt wuypuwipbin uu Lyrfuay 2,500.00 10.00 25.00
44191700 Ut quitiwquits shwpuipuiluts wwypwlplbn uu huwin 4,500.00 1.00 4.50
440191700 Uy, quuiiugquuts 2htiwpupuwljut wiypwplbip Ui i 1.100.00 9.00 9.90
44131700 Ul quiiwquils phtrwpupwljuwt wiwymwliptbn uu hunn 500.00 2.00 1.00
440N700 Uil quliwquils phtwpupwijust wypwipbp uu ] 550.00 1200 6.60
44191700 Wl quiiwqui phtwpuwpuljut wnynwbptbn uu hunn 600.00 2.00 120
44191700 U quibiwquiti shtnupwpulusts wynuwitiglitn vu huwn 250.00 3500 875
4491700 Wy quiiwgquti shtupuwpuwljuts wiynuwiiplibp Lru huin 2,400.00 3.00 7.20
44181700 Wy quituquiti shtwpuipuliwts wiynwpltbn uu huwn 2.000.00 2.00 4.00
44N91700 Uy quubiwguits shtiwpupuilut wiypwplbp uu hwin 800.00 8.00 640
44191700 Uy quibiquits ghtiwpuapuljusty wwynwiplbn uu wuply 2,800.00 500 14.00
44191700 Uy quiliquits ghtiwspuipuwlusts wuynwiiptitin uu wjnly 400.00 20.00 8.00
44191700 Ut quiliuqui shtiwpupwluts wuynwiplitin u huwin 250.00 70.00 17.50
44191700 Uy quitiwrquitl shtiwpupuljuts wuypwilplbp L hiwitn 350.00 2.00 070
44191700 Wy quiiwquis phtwpuwpwljwt wwynwliptibp uu hunn 600.00 1.00 0.60
44191700 U quiliwquitl ghtiwpwpwlut wwpwbglitn uu hwwn 150.00 2.00 0.30
44181700 W quiliwquiti phwpuwpuwlwt wuynuwbiptitn Ly huun 150.00 1.00 015
44191700 Uy quiiwguti shbwpwipwljwi wwynwuplbkn uu huwn 100.00 2.00 0.20
44191700 Uy quiiwquit shtwpurpuiljwl wuynwiplbp uu hiwitn 500.00 2.00 1.00
44191700 Wyl qubiwouwils phtwntupwut wupwuplibp uu hunn 50.00 300 0.15
441700 U quitiuquill ghuwpuwipwljnt wwypwlglitin Ju huwin 50.00 300 015
44191700 Uy quitiuquitr shuwpupuljut wupwiplbp U huwin 600.00 2000 12.00
44191700 Uy quiiuquu shtwpuipuljut wiwypwlplibn u pd 6,100.00 17.10 104.31
44191700 Uy| quiiwquils phtwpupw st unypuwtiptitn u hwn 900.00 9.00 8.10
4491700 W quitiwquitl shtwpwpwljwl wypwipbbn uu htutn 600.00 26.00 15.60
4491700 U quibquuts shtwpupuiljwl wiwynulipubp u huwin 500.00 2.00 1.00
44191700 Uy quisquits ghtnwpuepwiul wypwbiplsn g thunp 3.500.00 7.00 2450
4491700 | quiiwauis phtwpuupulyut wuypwligtbn uu o 500.00 18.00 9.00
44191700 Uy quiiwqu phtiwpupwiywt wynwiiplibp uu hutn 250.00 70.00 17.50
44191700 W quitiwquitt ghuwpuwipwljul Wiy nlpubn uu ugunly 5.400.00 2.00 10.80
44191700 U quuitiuquitl shliwpuipuwiljuts wuypwiiplbp uu huwin 1,500.00 15.00 2250
44191700 Uy quiiugquits Jhtwpupuiljut wuypwplbn uu hiwitn 17,000.00 100 17.00
44181700 Uyt quilivquits phtwpuipwlut waypwbipttn Uu huin 3.000.00 10.00 30.00
44191700 W quitiwquili ghtuwpuipwluts wynwuplbp uu d 350.00 10.00

3.50




44191700

Uy quiguets phtiwpwpuwljwl wypuwipbbnp

uu

huwin 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
4491700 Uy quibwqwl ghuwpwpwlwl wwpwlplbp uu hiuwn 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
44191700 Uy quitwguit shtiwpupwlwl wwypwlplbn u hin 600.00 6.00 3.60
44191700 Uy quiwquil shtwpuwpwlwl wypwiplbp uu huwn 2.000.00 .00 6.00
40700 Uy quibiquits shnwpwpwlwl wypwlplbp L hunn 500.00 3.00 270
44423400 griguitiljutip b hwpwlhg wiwplwbp uu hwn 350.00 148.00 51.80
44433400 grgwswlutin G hwpwlhg wowplwtnp uu hunn 4,000 00 44.00 176.00
44423400 grgwlinuljutin Ge hwpwlhg wnwplwtip uu hunn 4,600.00 167.00 768.20
440191700 Uy quutiwgqui ghtiwpwpulut wypubpltp uu hunn 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
30192150 Yupp U hwn 33.00 25,700.00 848.10
44191700 W) quitiwguit ghtiwpwpulut wuypwputp uu dhnp 600.00 15.00 9.00
44191700 Uy quubiuquit Jhtwpupuwlwl wwpalipbbp UL huwin 3.000.00 10.00 30.00
44111200 gbltiui Ul g 56.00 50.00 2.80
1421100 wruwig uu U3 13,333.34 0.15 2.00
31684100 il Ubpphu Ul huwtn 1,500.00 20.00 30.00
44521230 widpiljubp u huwn 2,000.00 1.00 200
44311151 dbnwnuiwi puwalwuguidjw oguwgnpddwl Uu husn 120.00 10.00 1.20

wpwlpwwbip

33211490 Shuwngpwljwl unupud Ul huwn 5.000.00 10.00 50.00
33141216 Munnpahstitin, wnwgdwl hwdwlwpgbp, uu uu 120.00 45.00 5.40
44221260 wtidguupny u 3 15.625.00 1.60 25.00
39224331 gy wypwunidwy U huin 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
44192400 |quig. ghwuwghl uu U 93.34 240.00 22.40
44192400 qug, ghuuLjh Uu bg 150.00 3000 450
44192100 wniphuhpnphrgh (pee) thpdhmp u huwin 2,400.00 2.00 4.80
N6 Munnnpahstbin, wnwpdwt hwdwlwpgbp, U huwin 5,000.00 1.00 5.00
4447 Uwhuwbbiply yu Lg 2.00 4,300.00 8.60
31512360 nuwpdwlyubp U hwin 5,500.00 3.00 16.50
34221260 wy| dbpbUwubph dwutp uu hun S00.00 100.00 90.00
34321260 wyp dlipbbwlbph Jwubp uUu hwin 9,000.00 5.00 45.00
34221260 wy dbptiwlibph duwutp uu hwin 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
34321260 wy| dbpbitiwbph dwubip uu hwn 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
34221260 wj| Ubipbuwlbph dwubp uu hwn 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
34221260 wj| dbpbbwbiph dwubp u hwin 6,000.00 4.00 24.00
34221260 wy| dbpbwlbph dwutp . hwn 85,000.00 2.00 170.00
34221260 wy| dbpbwlbnh dwubip uu huwtn 47,000.00 1.00 47.00
30232480 Lihs Uu husn 1.800.00 420.00 756.00
43411500 hrlynr, uwppbn 115 hwin 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
3321490 Shunwinghwljwl unuhld oy hwn 3,000.00 4.00 12.00
30211300 hwdwlwnpgsught uwppudnpouiubin U hwn 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
09132200 phitights, nbigruwp EUS thp 380.00 25,000.00 9,500.00
09134200 nhauht qunbihp, wdwnwh Py thwp 388.00 2,700,000.00 1,047,600.00
39221190 fudbpne gpp wwpwbp Ju hwn 18.000.00 2.00 36.00
3912090 fudibame gph uwpuwibip uu huwin 18.000.00 2.00 36.00
44831300 htpdbiuhlyubn N g 357,142.86 0.21 75.00
09nnoo awndhgh jnunlip S |hwnp 2,550.00 5,500.00 14,025.00
09211650 wingbwlyh hbnndg 8¢ {hunp 900.00 860.00 774,00
24951320 hwbwuwnfy hlinmy G ba 860.00 4,850.00 4,171.00
24951320 hwljuuwinfiy htignidy 9 g 420.00 5,085.00 2,135.70




09211400 thnfuwbgdwl tinuph jmntbp < thinp 1,300.00 1,080 00 1,404 00
09211400 thnfuwsguiwl wnehh jmnbip GL [ 1.480.00 500.00 740.00
44511100 abnph gnpdhpubip Uu husn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44531120 wpnninwlng Yuhubstibn Gusd onwlbtn Uu huin 15.000.00 100 15.00
42991410 fuwntshsubp Uu husn 1.500.00 1.00 1.50
ANz nyniwyb-wnnunwl uu huin 100.00 100.00 10 00
44191700 Uy quitiuguits shiwpuipwlwts wiypwgliip U hwin 2.400.00 6.00 1440
44191700 Uy quililsqurts g'hhi.unu;pwaU wwypwlplbp uu huwin 3,000.00 1.00 300
44511100 abnph qnpdhpltin uu huwitn 1,200.00 1.00 1.20
34221260 wy| depbbwlbiph dwutp uu hun 1,600.00 25.00 40.00
31221230 dhwgdwls Jwimifulibp uu bl 190.00 100.00 19.00
321230 Uhuwsguiwts dusmfulibp uu d 350.00 100.00 35.00
31211180 wijunnduin whigtuinbstibip L huwnn 400.00 5.00 2.00
31684400 duprly uu hunn 1.400.00 20.00 28.00
30192231 uljng Uu hwwn 3.000.00 200 6.00
38421180 Uwhindbinpkin U huin 2.800.00 10.00 28.00
34211260 wy| dbpblwbph dwubp u hun 2.800.00 70.00 196 00
44191700 Uy quitwquits ghtiwpupuiljwl wuypwlipbbp U huwin 2.000.00 5.00 1000
18421130 abinunglbp Uu anyg 250.00 300.00 75.00
31521570 [ inbplbp uu hunn 2,500.00 10.00 25.00
30192910 ninnhs bphattip Gud dwwwbuulp U hwwn 200.00 20.00 400
44511290 duitibljwnwpdwlubn uu hun 2,800.00 300 3.40
44521190 puiliwghlitp ULl hun 1,500.00 200 3.00
22821500 widthnihwpbpp uu hutn 9.60 1,000 00 960
39811100 onh pwplwgnghsubp Uu huin 700.00 12.00 840 .
39836000 wijby, unnpuwljwl uu huwin 1,400.00 3000 42.00
39812600 dwpnnan dwdaniyubp U thnghlubp Uu hunn 1,200.00 1200 1440
39831278 uujwuph Yugdwl thngh uu huwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39812600 Uwppnn dwanljubp L dnohtbp uu hwin 1.300.00 4.00 5.20
39812600 Uwppnn dwdniubip bt thrghtbp Uu hwin 400.00 16 00 6.40
39831282 Ywhnyp dwppbjnt e Uu hwtn 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 ofiun uu huin 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
39812600 dwppnn dwéniljubip b ginghubp (9101 huwin 360.00 2000 720
39831283 hwinwlh yugduwis we Ui hwin 600.00 50.00 3000
33761100 qniguinwih e L huwn 180.00 120 00 2160
3376100 qnuguinwh Eninge u hwin 30000 15.00 450
33141118 wudbknnghlubp U huwn 300.00 80.00 24.00
39513200 erpet wudbnnghl, bplpbipn uu hwn 900.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 ihmunglibn Uu qnug 400.00 20.00 8.00
39812600 dwppnn dwanijubip U ginohubip uu huin 1,300.00 5.00 6.50
33711480 obwn U huwwn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
18931210 PRI nwpwllbn uu huwn 400.00 60 00 24.00
39713410 huwnwlh dwpplwt uwpatip uu hwn 9.500.00 10 00 95 00
3922140 wibsjubsp uu hun 4.000.00 600 2400
33141156 pdsbwlwl dbnungltip vl huwn 40.00 300.00 12.00
39812600 twppnn dwanjubp e thinghbp uu hunn 1,700.00 16.00 27.20
44191700 U quitwguitt shlwpupwlwl wypwbpbp uu hwn 25,300.00 1.00 25.30
37311580 wy| Bpudanwljwl gnpdhpubn uu hwin 50,000.00 2.00 100.00
32341240 mdbnugnighstbip uu hwin 60,000.00 2.00 120.00
30237114 Ui utinugdwls jwp uu huin 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
3161100 biEYwnpwlw swpdhsbibph dwubp uu husn 7.200.00 1.00 7.20
42131490 uphbnl Uu huwin 1.187.50 1.00 119
44911120 anp dnpuly. 2 thuljuting Uu hunn 6.270.00 I {}5 6.2/
44411300 [Hwguwpuwibp u hiun 19,285.00 100 19.29
4441740 qmiquipwbiwlntg uu huwn 30,400.00 100

3040




4411710

wwihly, Yepwdhluwlhwl, hwnwlh hudwp uu 2 3,400.00 18.72 63.65
24911900 uwhlyh unuptia uu g 176.00 250.00 44,00
3121230 dhuguiwl duinifulibip uu huwin 17,000.00 1.00 17.00
31651400 dbilgniups dwsuguidbuutp U hwwn 150.00 10.00 1.50

U b Lt

30121290 qpustlpubiuibh:dhpblast: b uu huin 7,125.00 4.00 28.50

puplwouttbp
31641211 ANl duypwannhly Ju huwin 8,500.00 3.00 25.50
4NN700 i quitisquil htwpupulut bngabp Lus g 15,000,000.00 1.00 15,000.00
44112730 Yunpnr uljuduinul uu huwn 650.00 20.00 13.00
31531100 bbbyl pudubn Ju hwn 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
33211490 Shuwnghwlwy unuhid uu huin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
41131220 Uy hwlwlbip uu huwn 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
31512440 ubinbugghte (wdwbp uu husn 2,400.00 30.00 72.00
31512440 ubintiwgpl wdwtin uu hwwn 600.00 40.00 24.00
31512440 bl pudwybn uu huwn 500.00 60.00 30.00
31512440 utinbughs jwdwlip uu hwn 400.00 40.00 16.00
37451640 uluwunwbbitg uu hwin 4,200.00 3.00 12.60
4N91700 U quitiuguit ghliwpuenulul weypubgttp uu huin 2,200.00 3.00 6.60
34941370 pupdbip L ubwgbp uu huwnn 1,100.00 4.00 4.40
44191700 Ly quitiuquits ghtwpuenwlwl wuynwbpin uu hwin 100.00 1.00 0.10
44191700 Uy quitwaqut shtwpupuluwl wwnwuglsn u huwn 1,000.00 2.00 2.00
44191700 Uy quuibiuquuts shtiwpuipwlul wuypwlpbbn Uu hwwn 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
44191700 Uy quiliuguit ghtwpupuilut wepwbpbtinp Uu huwin 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
39263200 gpuutilywlught ghpp, Gwuaywl, /0-200ty. uu . 80000 20.00 16.00

wninnulf, uwhuwl Eabipoyg
3o apihs qunhilyunp Ul hn 150.00 150.00 22,50
omgan anhs gurhlwdnp Uu huuwn 70.00 250.00 17.50
30192160 aunphfulitip Ul huwn 300.00 72.00 21.60
30192160 aunphlulibin u hwn 280.00 50.00 14.00
30197112 Ljwphgh Ubnwnwiwpt Yuawbin, dheht Ju hun 70.00 40.00 2.80
3Mmenog Yuphsh dbnwnupwnt Yusgbp, dud uUu hwin 150.00 20.00 3.00
33211490 Shuwnghwlwl unuhtd uu huwn 270.00 40.00 10.80
30197231 ranewwyuwiliwly, wnihdbpuypl punwbe, by u huwin 1,500.00 1000 15.00
30199290 dpuun (Eurostandard) uu hwwn 15.00 300.00 4.50
30199290 dpuwip (Eurostandard) Ju i 10.00 300 00 3.00
30199232 Ywidwlyh dpwp, A4 dlwswhh uu hwun 50.00 100.00 5.00
22851100 wipwgwljwnubp uu hun 100.00 200.00 20.00
30192780 Fgwpldwbihy Uu huwn 500.00 8.00 4.00
Inanzs dwpltipttip iyl hunn 270.00 40.00 10.80
30192780 bywpwdwlhs Uu huwin 200.00 15.00 3.00
30199420 pnue bpnuwittiph hwdwn, unubddudpni] Uu hwwn 1.200.00 15.00 18.00
30199420 ranune Gomudltiph hudwp, unubidduapny uu hwn 150.00 20.00 3.00
33141120 ubhstitp U huin 600.00 5.00 3.00
33420 ubirdpstitin uu hwn 360.00 5.00 1.B0
30192950 Liblyunpwljwl nbwpuutp u huin 90.00 50.00 4.30
30192130 dwinfnlibp uu huwitn 150.00 100.00 15.00
30192231 ulyns Uu hwin 400.00 10.00 4.00
3092231 ulyny Ju huin 120.00 20.00 2.40
30197230 prpwwwlisl uu husn 800.00 10.00 8.00
ezl qnhs qunhlyuwinp uu hwn 650.00 10.00 6.50
22851100 wwguwljwnubn u hwin 180.00 15.00 2.70
22811190 wohswnwbipghy gppyy (5101 huwin 25.00 200.00 5.00




22811150 Unpwintinpbn uu huwn 2,500.00 6.00 15.00
3097232 ERpwWwwbiwl, wpwgulwp, prppuw uu huwitn 520.00 700 3.64
39292530 puitint’ dhunwnyuw ru huwin 300.00 10.00 300
39z nuwbiuly” gpuubtyljught uu hwin 450.00 5.00 225
39241210 Ulpwn, gnwubitwlywht uu hun 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
3924110 dlpwin, gpusbbpulught ru huwin 730.00 5.00 375
30197120 linqualubin Ul wnith 300.00 5.00 1.50
30197230 ErRWwwlwl Ul hunn 1,000.00 30.00 30.00
39263420 widpwly, Jbd uu hutn 125.00 30.00 375
30141200 hurgdwiuwpp, gpuwutitywluphu uu hwn 5,500.00 3.00 27.50
30192114 puilip, Yuhph pwnahlh huidwp L huwn 270.00 15.00 4.05
3019211 pubiwph pupshljubnp uu huin 650.00 1000 6.50
3marin Ywinhsh dbuwnuwiwpl Guawbp, thnpp Uu huun 900.00 6.00 540
30197331 nlhy dbé Uu huitn 2.000.00 5.00 10,00
39263200 L:::‘;‘::”“:ﬂ:‘ﬂE';‘;ini:“’”m e vu hun 650.00 0.00 6.50
30263200 | OMMuBlwlwI ghnp, duwinyur, 70-200ts. vu huitn 650.00 10.00 650
nnnwbih, vwhwiwly bptipng
35121250 unyiwlwbwgdwl wiyubiwpwnntp L hiun 90.00 20000 18.00
Jme2y gpssnnihbip vu huin 1.500.00 10.00 15.00
30193200 | wunusriebinh hwiwn Uwhunnbudus, uu H 3.000.00 3.00 9.00
ubinwbh Upw npunn nwpwlwswnbn
31711250 Yuithnyptbp U funnngwlisp uu huwin 500.00 15.00 7.50
3171250 Gusthnyplin b junnndwliibp Uu huwwn 550.00 15.00 8.25
71250 Yuthnypibp b funnnduwilglibsn U hun 600.00 25.00 15.00
44423652 nbnhub anwljubp U hun 2.400.00 25.00 60.00
44521100 quibquits Ynnubpbisp L thwlwiitbp Uu huwin 4.000.00 2.00 8.00
44521100 quliqul Ynnuibpllip b hwlwiivkp Ju hunn 2,500.00 2.00 5.00
39224344 wnpwpln’ phebnw uu huin §.000 00 1.00 800
44531250 wnbit wdpwgdwl nbwwubn Ju huwn 500.00 40,00 20.00
31221241 Yy Bynnuawly uu hutn 15.00 500.00 7.50
14521171 hnlwpuwnp uu huin 2,500.00 7.00 17.50
44511343 quiihlnt Uu hutn 300.00 12.00 3.60
44511343 quiihlny Uu hutn 350.00 12.00 1.20
44511343 quyjhlynts Uu huwtn 400.00 8.00 3.20
44311343 quthlynt uu huwn 600.00 8.00 4.80
44511343 quuhlyint uu husn 700.00 800 9.60
44511343 quipthynt uu hutn 900.00 8.00 7.20
44511343 quihlny Uu hutn 1,200.00 800 9 60
44511343 quijihlynts uu huwn 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
44511343 quyhynt uu hutn 1,500.00 8.00 12.00
39241130 nihubpuw) nuwbwlubn uu huitn 3,500.00 14.00 49.00
44521190 puliwhtiGp uu huitn 4.500.00 2.00 9.00
30237112 ubimguwl pynly uu hunn 3,200.00 1.00 320
31411100 wiljwihwlwy dwpanyngubp U hwtn 1.700.00 2.00 3.40
31411100 wiljwihuwhwl dwpinbngubp uu huwin 500.00 10.00 5.00
30121600 puqiwhnilghntiwg uwpph Uiubp uu hiwtn 37.000.00 1.00 37.00
38421180 dwtindtnpkip u hunn 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
33211490 Shuwnghwlwy unupbi uu huwin 3.300.00 60.00 198.00
33211480 Shunwnghwlwt unuplia U hwin 3.500.00 20.00 70.00
39831284 hwhwlih dwppdwt hbnn (futnwtnipe) ru [hwip 340.00 50.00 17.00
44423652 nbnhut onuiljubp u huwin 32,500.00 1.00 32.50
44221100 wjunnnthwbisbp uu 2 46,666.67 1.50 70.00
44221100 wuwinnthwtbp uu 2 46.666.67 0.64 aom
44163300 nbnhtwhnnpuljubp uu i} 1.800.00 16 .00 28.80
44531200 Mg wwpnipwhwinn widpwgiiwt nbunwubn uu huin 1,000.00 2000 20.00
44211610 wilyniiubp uu hutn 1,400.00 4.00 J@




44119100

wiufunLly

uu u3 360,000.00 0.05 16.20
34321150 Uluwwnwljught wipgbjwl uu huwin 10,200.00 7.00 71.40
44119100 wfunwly uu U3 1,520,000.00 0.01 11.40
31671200 Eblynpnliwst wnwguwy bl unpmfwluGp Ju dbwnp 1,800.00 7.00 12.60
31671200 Elwpnbwéwnwguypughb unnoguibn uu dtnp 600.00 5.00 3.00
33191420 wliwuwjwliubph dwubp U ywpugutip uu hwin 3.500.00 1.00 3.50
iz (e ReBahi Sk I0 uu hwin 2500.00 4,00 10.00

200 dly
31711160 Llnpnmutin [9)53 Ug 7,500.00 3.00 22.50
3171160 Elyunpnnubn uu g 1,000.00 35.00 35.00
3172100 Etywpudbfuwbhlwlywy uwppbn uu hwin 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
32421300 guuiliguiht pudwlwpup Uy hwn 6.600.00 1.00 6.60
30236170 owtipnpy hhgnnmejwl uwpg (oru) Uu huwin 3,800.00 8.00 30.40
3242100 guigupb hwdwlwpgh Ynzin ujudwnwy uu huwin 15,000.00 30.00 450.00
39522100 whypwiighly ppbghlun uu hwin 800.00 15.00 12.00
44811200 ulwnhgubinh ubipbtip Ju hwtn 7,500.00 10.00 75.00
30192230 ulyny” Bplynndwup unutdywsd uu huin 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 ulyny’ BpYunndwup unubdywd uu huwin 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
44511100 alinph gnpdhpubp U hunn 100.00 70.00 7.00
44831500 [ndhsutp uu ug 1,200.00 30.00 36.00
31671200 ElyuinpnbwGwnwguwpught funnnfuiutnp u dbp 1,500.00 25.00 37.50
31671200 Litilyuwpnbwdwnwgugewihl fjunnndulubp ru dbinp 2,00.00 50.00 105.00
22451280 wnndubip u hwin 110.00 1.000.00 110.00
42671100 gnpdhpltinh pntshsutip U hutn 9.000.00 6.00 54.00
42415220 vwgpuwly, phntiwmnwp, dby wynyg Uy huin 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44111200 ghidtin uu bg 112,00 250.00 28.00
142100 wifug U a3 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
3922190 fudbnt oph tnwpwubp uu hwin 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
33211490 Bhinwnghwlwl unupld uu hwn 2,100.00 2.00 420
44511100 atinph qnpdhpltip uu huwn 6,000.00 1.00 6.00
31531100 Eiblunpwlwl pudutip Uil hwin 3,500.00 16.00 56.00
44163170 nbnflb junnngwly uu ] 700.00 20.00 14.00
30192200 ubinpdtivnpught dwwyublubp Ju hwn 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
39241130 nibipuEpuw) nutiwlubp U huuwn 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
44921500 dtithwdwdhly’ ghwuwghl uu Ug 2,050.00 56.00 114.80
44921500 Sthwdwadhl' ghuyuwhi uu lig 2,733.33 33.00 90.20
31161160 sl yedt il nn uu huwwn 3,000.00 5.00 15.00
wyupntiwlnr, hudwljupg

31341400 dbynwwguwd dwinfuutiph [ugruubp U hun 5,500.00 2.00 11.00
242140 ukipluwuynuatip uu g 25,000.00 6.00 150.00
44511260 hrlupnunye Ju g2 2,700.00 12,50 33.75
44322530 Uwpngjuwht dhwgnuittip U huwn 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
44112140 {wdhlun Uy K3 327756 12.34 40.43
2450 grulwlynipbn uu pd 9.00 985.00 8.87
2421150 gaiwympebin iy qn 12.00 101.00 1.21
24211150 gniswlynystin uu an 21.00 15.00 0.32
242150 gnibwlynuetip U qn 69.00 18.00 1.24
24211140 ubipywunuyebp uu g 1,406.00 20.00 28.12
24211140 ubiplwitymyetbn uu ha 19,190.00 1.00 19.19
44112160 Ltind hwinwlubp LI pud 247.00 12.00 2.96
37200 Liblunpudbifuwhlwljwt vwpptip uu hwn 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
44511100 atinph gnpdhputin uu huwwn 600.00 20.00 12.00
44511100 abingh gnpdhplbn Ul hwn 25.00 100.00 250
30192200 wwlnfdbanpug s dwwubulbn U b 2,000.00 5.00 10.00




-— —

18421130 fbnlingubin 4]0 qniyg 350.00 20.00 /.00
39836000 wbip, unynpwljwu Uy hwwn 1,400.00 10.00 14.00
19641000 wnihbeh|Buwiht wwpl, wnph hutdwn uu hwitn 130.00 15.00 195
44112760 Blnil dbinwnwlwl funnndud 910} Ubnp 600.00 10.00 600
22451280 wndubp oy hunn 200.00 200.00 40.00
3168100 Bl puwlwl wwpwgwlitp uu huwitn 8,000.00 1.00 8.00
44221100 wjunnnithwbisbn Uy 2 29,629.00 270 8000
39836000 wieflil, unynpulyw ry hunn 1.000.00 15.00 15.00
39221420 |lunquitiulylibip Uy hun 1.300.00 10.00 13.00
18421130 abnungubin Uy qnye 200.00 20.00 400
33141156 pdzljwlwl dbnungltip Ju qnig 26.00 100.00 260
39835000 | Ml dwppbine nn, wpuundut, i hutn 1,500.00 15.00 2250
thujunjLu

19211100 uhpebinpl Yuinptbn uu J 1,200.00 3.00 360
31671200 bibunnuwbwnwauypuhu funnnyuwiljubip uu i 500.00 15.00 7.50
31211221 witigtutnhsubin uu hwtn 1.250.00 6.00 7.50
ikl wiliguinpyubn uu huwin 5,000.00 2.00 10 00
321221 whigwinpstbip uu hunn 700.00 5.00 3.50
31684400 Hupruly (] hwin 800.00 5.00 4.00
31512360 [nuwpdwlubn uu hun 16.500.00 20.00 330.00
31512360 Inuwndwltbp U hwin 13,500.00 10.00 135 00
31221230 Upwgiwl duwntutibn Uy i) 190.00 200 00 38.00
HN2AN3230 dhwgdwy Jwintubikip uu u 350.00 600 00 210.00
4471300 Ephqubin / shswpuwpwluty uu i 200.00 15.00 300
42911190 buwifh quhslbp uu hun 5,000.00 30.00 150.00
42911190 bwiph quibsubp uu husn 8,000.00 30.00 240.00
44112730 lywnpnn uljwwnwly Uu hwin 550.00 20.00 1.00
39121200 ubnwitbp Uy huwn 120.000.00 1.00 120.00
39121600 funhwinguihti Yuwhnyp I Inwiljwgd 100.000.00 1.00 100.00
42981200 nthab gbubpwunnp a3 huwin 1.00

H521500 wintunwnh (nuwynpdwt uwpphnp uu husn £,500.00 400 26.00
09134200 nhaliught Jwnbihp, wiwnwhu U {hwap 477.00 217,000.00 103,509.00
39298900 quipnuipwiph quliwqwl wwpwqwubn uu huwtn 7.000.00 1.00 7.00
31651500 widpuwbwdnpiwl wiywlbipb Uy bg 700.00 4.00 2.80
37821100 Blwpswluis Jpdhtiubn uu huwn 2,500.00 3.00 7.50
3922170 inwnuilibp uy huin 1.500.00 1.00 1.50
44192100 uinihdhtpipinphah (pve) ththne uu u3 6.900.00 3.00 20.70
39541110 wjwpwlEn Uy J 250.00 20.00 5.00
44531130 upnnunwljwguid uu hwn 25.00 100.00 2.50
44511343 quugthlnt uu huitn 3.500.00 1 00 3.50
31681920 Lwnpnn Eblinpuilwt uwpptip uu huwin 33.000.00 100 33.00
39132220 lywhuhstubin uu hun 12,500.00 1.00 12,50
31211140 wuwwhnhstibip uu hiun 6.500.00 200 13.00
44831300 hbpdbunhlubp uu b 0.2 357,142.86 75.00
3421260 wj dbpbliwitph dwubp uu hiun 60.00 200.00 12.00
34221260 wy| Ubpblwtbph dwubp u huin 20.00 200.00 4.00
44311190 thwithnly gnnuilynyzbip Uy g 21,500.00 5.00 107.50
NS0 whfuwhwl vunigiwl wnpnipbibp uu hiwin 13.000.00 5.00 65 00
39221420 funquitiuiutin uu huwn 3.000.00 3.00 9.00
42671180 dbinph qnpdhpubiph Jwutip Uu huwin 25.000.00 3.00 75.00
312140 wujwhnhsubip uu hun 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
14911100 Ubipwdawlywd denwnyw uynyebp uu nntiliw 650,000.00 0.02 13.00
44521190 puibiwhsbip uy huwn 3,000.00 4.00 12.00
44111412 ubply, shtwpuwinwljwt Uy La 6,400.00 250 16.00
38431150 qugh dbpmidhs uwppuinpnudubn uy huwin 4,500.00 1.00 4.50
44521190 puitiwhtbp uu huwin 25.000.00 2.00 50.00
22451280 wnubp Uy hun 110.00 2,000.00 22000 |




34351200

wipnnibipblwbtiph wuhyutip EUG hwin = 4.00 -
34351200 winnilbipbuwbbph wuhdJutp cuft huwin - 4.00 -
34351200 wiinnuibpbuwlbiph wihyubp EUS hun - 4.00 -
34351200 wilinnibpbliwbibph wihdubp EUR husn - 510.00 -
34351200 wyinnibipbbwbibiph wuhyutip EUG hwin 772.00 =
31442100 Ynunwlihs dwpnbngutip tus hwin 234.00
31442100 Lnunwlby dwpinynglbp cus hwin 35.00 -
34331300 winnibptbiwbinh wwhbunwdwutp EUG hwn 400.00
34331300 wiinnuitpbiwibph wwhbuwmwdwutp cus hwin 400.00
Jopsspen | HUROROCRN Glovinhd, uu huin 6,000.00 2.00 12,00

hiLujunju
39221420 funquiiuuljutin U hustn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44211280 anntip Ui huwin 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
3511300 Wyl b wbtunwlignyeswl hwgnwmn U huwin 1,400.00 8.00 11.20
34921470 thnnng b poygubip Ju huwn 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
32180 winndwn whigwnhstitip Uy huwn 900.00 2.00 1.80
31684400 Uuwiprwly Uuu hwn 750.00 12.00 9.00
316684400 Ul Ju hwn 1.000.00 1.00 1.00
31684400 Yyl Uy hwn 1,100.00 1.00 1.10
31684400 Ywprwly U hwtn 800.00 2.00 1.60
31684400 Yuwiprwly U huwn 600.00 5.00 3.00
30237310 h”ilugfuﬁmb””’”uh“m{ RunRRhgLbp wuhsbnp Uy hutn 9,000.00 1.00 9.00
42921290 puapdp Gupduwl waaly wtuwnnn dwppdwt EUG Fiica 200 .

uwpplin
42921290 puipdn Suzudwl wwl watuwnnn Jwepdwl EUS i ) 1.00

uwppbip
31512360 nuwipdeulylip tuf huwin 3.710.00 -
2421140 ubinljwymgtip uu lg 20,000.00 14.00 280.00
44831500 |mdpsttin Ul Ug 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
44111412 utinl, 2htwpuepulut uu lg 7.500.00 3.00 2250
44821000 Jwp. Jwunwhwowlgh uu L 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
4451260 hnlwpenie uu 2 2,700.00 4.00 10.80
Jme2a3 ulyny uu huwin 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 ubns” Lipblnndwlh unubd s uu huin 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
39522100 wgpwighly pptigbiin uUu htuwn 800.00 20.00 16.00
44311330 wtnhunwuhwllibp tEut hwin 6,960.00 5.00 34.80
42671180 abnph gnpdhplbiph dwubn EUG huwin 54,000.00 4.00 216.00
44511100 abinph gnpdhpubn EUG hiwitn 57,000.00 2.00 114.00
44511100 atinph grpdhpltin EUS huwin 51,000.00 2.00 102.00
42671180 atinph qnpdhplbinh dwubp EUR huwn 63,600.00 1.00 63.60
39263510 ubindasly, Yinpp EUB hun 4,850.00 6.00 29.10
44511700 hwppwanipe EUB huin 6,501.30 4.00 26.01
34321230 ULpluwgh wdpwpdhyltp EUB hwn 47.472.00 2.00 94.94
42661400 Linwlgdut blelnpwywi uwppbin EUB hwun 149.700.00 2.00 299.40
42661400 Linwlyguuwis biblunpuwiui uwpptp EUG huwn 65,600.00 3.00 196.80
42411110 pinb-Gwhuwpuwl, Ynluwyh EUGR husin 118,800.00 3.00 356.40
42412100 tnjuwnpundpengltiph wdpwpdhsubip EUB hwin 156,816.00 2.00 313.63
44511100 &linph gnpdhputin EUS hwn 4,732.20 6.00 28.39
44511100 abinph gnpdhpltin EUG hustn 3,940.20 6.00 23.64
44511100 atinph gnpdhpubn EUS huwn 15,592.80 5.00 77.96
39721500  |PUenlwl nwpuignighs gtipduyhl EUG Fivatii 133.896.00 5.00 669.48

Yupguunphsng
44511330 wuninwlpuhwiubn EUf huwin 27,400.00 6.00 164.40
33731200 Wiy hwinnly wyungutip EUB huwtn 28,591.20 3.00 85.77
44511330 wpnninwljwhwtibp EUA huwun 132,000.00 4.00 528.00
44511330 winnwlwhwtbnp EUf huin 39,800.00 6.00 238.80
33131430 wnintnn b hnlnn gnpshpltin EuB hun 39,600.00 3.00 118.80




31211340 Litlipwitubpghwih hnuwupuhnfuwnlyhs tuf huin 64,400.00 3.00 193.20
44311220 qunuwitubp Eud huwitn 24,000.00 10.00 240 00
31681100 EElrnpuwlywl wwpwowobp EUG hwn 48.000.00 4.00 192.00
44511340 quyjihlynluh uwpbip EUG huwin 10,200.00 2.00 2040
44511370 qrpdhputinh hwwpwniubn EUS hun 64,200.00 2.00 128.40
44511330 upnnunwlwhwitibn EUs hwin 132,000.00 2.00 264 00
33131430 wntndnn b hnlnn qrpdhpubn EUR hwtn 36,960.00 5.00 184.80
33131430 wnininn b hnlnn gnpdhpubn EUBG hun 83,400.00 2.00 166 80
42911190 Uwph quehsutin Uy hu 8.000.00 30.00 24000
39531600 huinwlwdwlnyplbn Uy pd 4,500.00 26.55 11948
24111190 watuwppnt quiq Ul 3 850.00 30.00 7550
24111180 R wdhl Uy i3 750.00 30.00 2250
39836000 wibsp, uninpualjwi uu huwin 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39831283 hunuwlih wgdwl e uu hun 600.00 20.00 12.00
44211280 annkn uu huin 3.500.00 3.00 10.50
39221420 funquitiwliubp (§]0] hunn 1.200.00 10.00 12.00
32551170 wiipwp hbnwhunubibn uu hwin 13,500.00 1.00 13.50
32551130 hbnustunuh whwbgwlwiibp U puwpdpwfunu Uy hwn 5.000.00 15.00 75.00
42961110 dnunph huljnnnipwi hwdwljwpg uu huwin 255.000.00 100 255 00
30237 ubimgdwl dwpulng uu huwin 130.00 200.00 26.00
22451280 unnjubip uu hwin 110.00 4,000.00 440.00
44423450 wfwbwinwhinwllbp Uy huwn 6.000.00 15.00 a0 00
22311200 ulwputip uu huwin 12,500.00 8.00 100 00
39141100 nupwlubp U hwn 70.000.00 1.00 70.00
42961110 dnunph hulynnmggut hwdwlwpe EUG hunn - 4.00

42961110 dnungh huljnnnippwl hwiwlwpg Euf hwwn - 4.00

44423460 hwugbubinh gnigutiwlutip Uu hwin 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
39831260 ofiwnh nwpw uy huitn 100.000.00 1.00 100.00
3241300 quibiguihy pwidwibwpuwp uu huwin 23.000.00 1.00 2300
30192200 uwbinpdtinpuwghl dwwwidbtitin uu hitn 2.000.00 10.00 20.00
39292110 gpunwlumnwlibn uu huin 33.000.00 1.00 a5.00
39292110 apwunwiunwijubn Uy hunn 23.000.00 2.00 46 00
3929210 gpuinwiunuljutbp Ju hwin 18,000.00 1.00 18,00
44163200 funnaUwlbph dhwgtiwl dwutn Ul huwtn 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
32551170 wilijwp hbnwunutbp uu huin 55,000.00 1.00 55.00
35121250 Unybwlwhiugdwl wiwiwpwpubp uu huin 500.00 50.00 25.00
39811100 onh pwplwgnghsubip U hwtn 700.00 12.00 840
39221410 wbjubp uUu huwin 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39812600 dwppnn dwaniubp U thnphttip Ju hunn 1.000.00 12.00 12.00
39831278 uwjwuph |Ywgdwl thngh Ju hwwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39812600 Uwppnn dwamlubp b dinghubp uu hwin 1.300.00 400 520
39812600 Uwppnn dwambutp b thnghubp ol huin 400.00 16.00 6.40
39831282 Ywhnyp dwgpbint jwe uu hun 250.00 60.00 1500
33711480 ofiwn Uy huin 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
39812600 twppnn dwdmlubp b ginghubp uu hwn 360.00 20.00 730
39831283 hwwnwlh pugdwl jwe uu hunn 550.00 50.00 27.50
33761100 anuguipwbh e Uu huwin 180.00 50.00 9.00
33141118 wldbnnghljubp Uu hwin 300.00 60.00 18.00
33141118 whabnnghljubn Uy huwin 900.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 sbnungubip uu aniyq 400.00 20.00 8.00
44411751 uwlhwugnygh puph wwpwgulitp U hunn 1,300.00 500 6.50
33711480 ofiwn uu husn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
19641000 wnihkphBuwht wuwply, whph bwdwp uu hwn 350.00 60.00 21.00
39221410 wiBjubp uy hwn 4,000.00 6.00 2400
18421130 atnungubip Uy husn 40.00 200.00 8.00
39831240 dwppnn Wnyebn Uy ug 340.00 80.00 27.20




h U i : :
39835000 winwly dwppbpne &nr, wwondwub uu R 1.400.00 5.00 700
gLy
39221420 junquitiwljutip uu hwin 450.00 20.00 9.00
44211280 ainnbip U husun 3,500.00 5.00 17.50
39221420 funquiiwljubn (N} huwin 1,200.00 16.00 19.20
39221420 fungquiliulyutip Ul huin 1.300.00 10.00 13.00
3911140 wpnnlbp uu hwtn 26,000.00 5.00 130.00
34911230 Uspwinpngdwis dwiuuw bl Wymgekn b a3 i 1.00 )
wwhbunumiwubp
44811700 ubpltph hwjwpwdniutip uu bg 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
44811700 biplinh huwywpwdnitp Ul Lo 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 ubiplybipp hwdwpwdniutbp uu la 20,000.00 3.00 60.00
44811700 ubplbiph hwdwpwdnilbp uu g 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 ubpltph hwwpwaniitip uu Ug 20.000.00 3.00 60.00
44811700 ubnplbph huwdwpwanitip Ul lg 7,500 00 5.00 37.50
44831500 dhsutip uu g 2,000 00 20.00 40.00
30192231 s uu huwn 800.00 10.00 8.00
3mg2232 ulyny @reh uu hwwn 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
44921500 Stthwidwshly' ghwuwhl uu g 2,050.00 30.00 61.50
44511260 hrljwpnue uu Lg 2,700.00 3.00 8.10
44831300 | hbpdtanlubp uu g 0.21 357,142.86 75.00
32251300 gsm hbnuwtunulbp Ui huwin 7,400.00 2.00 14.80
14761200 quipnud Ju g 100.000.00 0.30 30.00
31681160 |hgpuwidnphgutip (N8} hwin 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
39121100 apwubinutlbn uu hwin 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
42431000 widpipdéhstbp U hwwn 75,000.00 2.00 150.00
42911190 Lwiph quhsubp uu huwin 8.000.00 14.00 112.00
09411710 ubindywd plwlwl qug Uy la 295.00 30,000.00 8,850.00
09411710 ubindywd puwlwl qug EUS lg - 1,200,000.00 -
09411710 ubnuwd puwlpul qug EUfi g - 350,000.00 -
44421780 Urwunwipigebiph wplinbn (0] huwn 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
Lhnuwdbbp' wypwbpbbp 4,776,223.7
UchusuLLeukr
4542119 Heplyemog U Smhwggs o prusien b Uu —{ npwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
wibinuwinpdwl waiuwinwupubip
45421132 wwywhubph wbnunpdwl wiuwmwipubp uu npwd 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
45961150 quibiwgqut hwwnly dwubwghnwglwd ac i : 100 N
shtwpupwljwl wrtuwnwlplip
Gsasidgy: | PonmaliEn bt bRoh diputinhq ol uu hwn 5.000.00 10.00 50.00
wtuwnwupttin
sizrogo  [MruuibowanbousbEnh dopulinangih Uy Apwd 200,000.00 1.00 200.00
wipjuwnwliplibip
ssaoigon  |Mndwwsnb wanSquunbiinh demulinpngtul uu Al 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
wiptuwwnwlpubn
asp200  |Muusbl wapbguunbbh dipulinpngiul uu R 80.000.00 1.00 80.00
wizhuwinwpubip
LCunwdkbp' upfuunpuiptibp 1,290.0
ounu3nr@3nrLubr
hb
66511170 thnjuwnuihgagUiph hbun g dwd uu A 1,884,000.00 1.00 1,884.00
wigwhnwgpwlul Swnuwpmprabibibp
66511170 tpjusnpuuhgngibpi hian uuurs uu npw 6,480,000 00 1.00 6,480.00
wiywhngugpuljwt Swnuwynusmibililip
66511170 thrhulinnuihigngliapk hhin Y ud au npwy 12,160.000.00 1.00 12,160.00
wyuhnugpulpul dwowngggniilibp
E o =
gosinzg | Privwnnwdhnglinh hout Yuiwdwd ac A 1.600.000.00 1.00 1,600.00
wiywhmjwgpulul dwanw st




oduitinuwly Swhnwjnyenibitian’ wiinnnphjwpu

837 10,000.000. I 10,000.00
30 b wihengubph bt 9L nnwd 0,000.000.00 00 00.0
u I 4] hradwt
98111121 Oialyiligngspl dhage il <uu npwis 79.977.600.00 1.00 79.977.60
Sunwjnipniiubp
Gkt u b u I
s03ti240 | WenObbuwhulinn uwnpbnh Ybnutinnngdui uu hutn 3,000.00 20.00 60.00
Swnwjnipniibibn
50111200 ARl Wi vu hutn 28.000.00 1.00 28.00
Swnwinipmiiibp
64111200 thnuwwght Swnuwynyggniiibp’ Yugdws Uy hwin 380.00 200.00 76.00
Lunfwlubiph htitn
Ly
72261110 Spuignuhl wuyuhnddut dulul ac npuwid 500,00 100 0.50
Swnwpmpniblbnp
1} hnduwt dowlyiwt
72261110 Snuugputhl wighngdut duldu a¢ npwd 3.900,000.00 100 3,900.00
Swnwnipmiibp
Lt b i
50111130 uiinndbpbuwbbnh dbpubnpng ac npuw 625.000.00 100 63500
dwnuwjmpnitubp
50111160 AR e e Pl Ry uu husn 8,000.00 10.00 80.00
Swnwjniniip
77111300 wyp vwnpudnpruibbnh quipdwljwinieni uu npund 30.000.00 1.00 30.00
79811100 Rl iywgpmeiwl dwnwnipgnitiubp u hwitn 2,000.00 13.00 26.00
! sl Lt ]
50531210 | MUl wndhsibnh Ypuinnnguiub u vu b 50,000.00 4.00 200.00
wwhuywldw Swnwnisjniitbp
79811100 PUwh nuwwanniEpul Swnwnienlivtn Uu huwn 1,000.00 350.00 350.00
79811100 RUWIhY tuwgpnipwl Swnwnipgniiubp u hwin 4,600.00 60.00 276.00
U
50111160 At stk 9 P 24.800,000.00 1.00 24,800 00
Sunwnigmiubp
17
50111160 Qlsliigali-hopmphldut a¢ i - 1.00
Sunwpmpnibbnp
. b
50111130 N o R 9¢ npuw 22,000,000.00 1.00 22,000.00
Swnunueniutitn
50111160 Aiphassgroljnc hrfuipftadial uu npwd 120,000.00 1.00 12000
dwnwjmpnitubp
thnfuwnpuidhgngubph htinn Guawa :
6 ) Q. 1.0
Sain wywhnywapuljwl Swnwjngeniitibn B i ;
blElinpwiwinizwl pugiudwt uwppbph
511114 0y d 171,000.0 1.00 171.00
oy unbnunpiwl dwnwnipgnitiibp o n ¥ 0
45511100 Unnijliiph Yupduilyunceinds’ dguununh uu npwd 12,000.00 5.00 60.00
htn dbiljunbin
Eiblwnpulwl vwppbph, uwppwidnprufutph
50531200 Ubpwinpngiub U wwhwwindwb S G 5,000.000.00 1.00 5.000.00
Swnwjnipmiliibp
!
90731420  |“mnanliniw snbph dwppnud Yud uu npwd 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
Ubpuwljwgunud
hnnwihnn uwppbiph qumdwlwngemy’
45521100 uu n 990.000.00 1.00 990.01
ol dbipbbuwiuiph htn dhluntin i o i
72311240 ujwilibph dinfuwtgiwt Gwnwmpniibp G Ll - 1.00
73311240 unjuntbiph pinfuwlgiwt Swnuwmpniitbn 9g npwd 880,000.00 1.00 880.00
7231240 njuwiiliph thnuwlgdwl Swhwmenititp 9 g 1.00 -
72311240 wnijunubiph thnfuwbigliwl Swnuwynignitibn G< i 7.336,000.00 1.00 7,336.00
51141400 thpuwnpuihongUlinh updhisutinh uu pwd 840,000.00 1.00 840 00
inbinwnpuiwl dwnwjnizniubibn
45421116 Yuwundh wnwunwnubiph ntnunpnud uu g 85,000.00 1.00 8500
GhLwh: [
5Qangsg | Renenhaling agkng diputnnnin vu hun 3,000.00 15.00 15.00
Bunwinyzniblibn
64121200 thnuinh wnwpdul dwnwjnisnititbn u hwin 380.00 300.00 114.00
dhongutiph h
eestiizg | Nnivwnnudhonginh hbun Yuuws % npwd 17,400,000.00 1.00 17,400.00

wuywhnwgpwlul Swnwnipniiubp




qundutinh htin buwws funphprwnwlut

794
41210 - RrU nd 18,000,000.00 1.00 18,000.00
hwlwgwlguwiht dwnwyniginiutibp
72411100
Suanignalibn (isp) Ul wifhu 20.000.00 12.00 240.00
hudwguitiguhl dunwynizniitbp
72411100
dwnnignnbin {isp) uu wihu 40,000.00 12.00 480.00
Uwluwgdbph wunpwuwnnod, dwhuubph ;
71241200
quuwhwinnu uu fpwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
79131200 hwwunwgpiwt dwnwynuye)nibtibip uu rd 900,000.00 1.00 900.00
il utiph ht &
gesimzg | miuwnnushengUtinh htin Yuwu ac . 13.224,000.00 1.00 13,224.00
wywhnjugulul Swawnganitbbp
Zbbptinnud wbinwluwydwd bbyinpulw
30711100 vwnpbiph YBpwinpngdwt U wwhwwidwy uu nnwd 7.000.00 1.00 7.00
dnwyniyniibn
50531140 thnpdwpbnuyeywl Swnwyny@nitiubn uu npwd 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
85121100 pdolpuljwi Swnwnyemutip Ul npwd 990,000.00 1.00 990.00
u U pd u
85321300 Rl pauliuls vuinlyfi uu nwd 990,000.00 1.00 990.00
dunwyniemiibp
bpbitawl Lipwl u
5011130 uinnl bR b i g i ac APy 50,000,000.00 1.00 50,000.00
S mpniitibn
7921160 Shuwbuwlwl wmghunp dwnwjnuegnitutp 9 g 1.396,000.00 1.00 1,398.00
bnh hun U
gesiiize  [Amusnnudhonginh hbun Lwuplws ac nnwd 10,030,000.00 1.00 10,030.00
wywhnywgpulwl dwnwnuegnitiitn
79951160 G L e e vu Frraat 200,000.00 1.00 200.00
Suwnunuaniiubn
98391200 wj| Swnwpnuenilbn uu nwd 330,000.00 1.00 330.00
Glwl 1] u
sonnzo  |*dndpbluiliinh dbputinpngy 9< npwd 75,000,000.00 1.00 75,000.00
Adwnwnie)ndittip
& L
gogmzpp | huwnaibiinh b wuwipuph uu udpia 30,000.00 9.00 270.00
Suinwynugniitip
64111200 AR Sur s Yok uu —_— 380.00 300.00 114.00
bwdwlutiph hlin
98391200 wj| winwnyenititin Ju i 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
95391200 | dwnwympgnilbnp uu npwd 550,000.00 1.00 550.00
wywignulwl U wnwpdwy
7982117 i - 1.0
i Buwnwmpmilbn Ella ARt 0
50111130 wiunndbipbuwbph Jbpuwlnprgdw a3 s 1.00 ~
Gwnwjnygniilbip
posiizo | Pfuwnnudhengliph htun Gungdws a3 il 3,645,000.00 1.00 3,645.00
wugwhndwgnulwl Swowjnuyzniilibn
50111120 wunndbipblwibph Jupwbnpgdwt a3 sl 1.00 :
Swnwinimlibp
50111130 wifnndbpblwbiph Jbpwinpngduwl a3 - 1.00 .
Swinwynuejndstibip
75u300  |AMuublwbh winnduinguy uu Brosen 800.000.00 1.00 800.00
dunununiulibn
6oigigy  [PerMwwnUEnh Yuwndulwintends Juipnnah uu sl 1,000,000.00 1.00 1,000.00
htan dhiuh
FP300 wy vwppuignpnuibbnh dwpdwlwingegniu Ju hunn 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
Lmpwwi uwppbiph, wwnpwdnpnuiutiph
50531200 dhpwnpngdwt b wwhwidwy uu bt 24,000.00 1.00 24.00
Suunwinig it
gesinzo | TrTennwhgugUlinh hbun Guiuud a3 apd 5,220,000.00 100 5,220.00
wiwhnguigpuljul dwawpngeniuttp
gesnrzg | fnivusnnuwdhongliiph hbun gt a3 apwd 45556,000.00 100 4556.00
wiywhnywgpuibwl Swnwjnigznisubp
soanzdg | Msnsiwhisbon uineteh Ybnwbnpdul uu hun 3,000.00 15.00 45.00
Swnwgnueniilibn
soipg; [ enlbnh bnabnpaqdil a3 bt 46.669.90 100.00 4,666.99
Swnwnipnilttip
50111200 i Lk ek a3 hutn 54,900.00 100.00 5.490.00
Suwnwnunilibn
50321400  [\"9ahs uwinpinh dbpuiininguul Uy i 22,000.00 1500 330.00

Susnunuajmibitin




63521100

phnubph tnfuwnpdwl gnpéwljugnawt
Bwnuwynipgniiubp

uu

o

152,000.00

1.00

152.00

63521500

thnjuwnpdwl thwomwenrpbph
wwnpuundwl dwnwjnzniubn

U

i

840,000.00

1.00

840.00

Cunwdbup' swnwynysinibbiip

397,946.1

cLHuUsLe?

5,175,459.755




